XPG Z1 DDR4 DRAM Module – Gold Edition
The XPG Z1 Gold Edition features a jet wing-inspired design with a race-car carbon texture that embodies
the pursuit of extreme performance. It features extremely high clock speeds of 3000/3200/3300/3333MHz.
Besides supporting the latest Intel®  Haswell-E platform, ADATA’s XPG Z1 Gold Edition DDR4 also provides
ultimate performance for gamers, overclockers and PC enthusiasts. The XPG Z1 Gold Edition DDR4 also
features higher power efficiency.
Features
● Superior Power Efficiency: a 10% reduction of power

● Module Size: 4GB – 32GB
4GB:8GB kit (4GB x2) • 16GB kit (4GB x4)
8GB:16GB kit (8GBx2) • 32GB kit (8GB x4)
● Compatibility: DDR4 2133 CL 15-15-15 at 1.2V
● Operating Temperature: 0°C to 85°C
● Storage Temperature: -55°C to 100°C
● Operating Voltage: 1.35V
● Dimensions (L x W x H): 133.2 x 42.65 x 7.5mm
● Warranty: Limited Lifetime
Model Number / EAN Code
Dual Channel
Capacity Latency Model Number EAN Code
3000MHz
4GB CL 16-16-16 AX4U3000W4G16-DGZ 4712366962187
8GB CL 16-16-16 AX4U3000W8G16-DGZ 4712366962194
3200MHz 4GB CL 16-16-16 AX4U3200W4G16-DGZ 4712366961913
3300MHz 4GB CL 16-16-16 AX4U3300W4G16-DGZ 4712366962200
3333MHz 4GB CL 16-16-16 AX4U3333W4G16-DGZ 4712366962217
Quad Channel
Capacity Latency Model Number EAN Code
3000MHz
4GB CL 16-16-16 AX4U3000W4G16-QGZ 4712366962224
8GB CL 16-16-16 AX4U3000W8G16-QGZ 4712366962231
3200MHz 4GB CL 16-16-16 AX4U3200W4G16-QGZ 4712366961920
3300MHz 4GB CL 16-16-16 AX4U3300W4G16-QGZ 4712366962248
3333MHz 4GB CL 16-16-16 AX4U3333W4G16-QGZ 4712366962255
Package Information
Dual Channel
Model
Bulk HS